Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The French Constitutional Council comprises

Guild Socialists advocated the use of

In the context of the Malaysian legal system , which of the following is the highest court in
Malaysia?

The Indian president is elected for

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years

In the U.S,A the filibuster is a method used by

The Reform Bill of 1867 was called "a Conservative Surrender"by

Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is

The Electoral College in US comprise

The white paper of 1 November, 1968 declared that on 1 August, 1968, the House of Lords
consisted of 1062 members, in which Hereditary Peers by Succession were

Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?

According to Article 243 of the Indian Constitution , the Panchayats at the intermediate level
may not be constituted in a State which has a population

Which one of the following is not a fundamental right in Indian Constitution?

Which Amendmentlead to the creation of Panchayat Raj?

Answers Choice

A. 5 members
B. 7 members
C. 9 members
D. None of these

A. Revolutionary methods

B. Anarchical methods

C. Constitutional and peaceful
methods

D. None of these

A. Supreme Court
B. Federal Court
C. Apex Court

. None of these

. 4 years
. 5 years
. 7 years
. None of these

. 1787
. 1789
. 1790
L1791

OO0OwW>» TUOwP O

A. The congress to pressurize the
President

B. The President to prevent the
introduction of Bill in the congress

C. Members of the Senate to obstruct
the passage of a Bill

D. Judiciary to prevent Congress
from passing Bill

. Randolph Spencer-Churhchill

. 1st Baron Ashbourne

. The third Marquess of Salisbury
None

Integrity

. Reliability
Competence

. All of the above

535 Electors
. 538 Electors
541 Electors
None of these

300
200
100
None of these

Less government
Lower taxes
Freedom of choice
. States' rights

Not exceeding 25 Lakhs
. Not exceeding 15 Lakhs
. Not exceeding 20 Lakhs
. None of these

. Right against exploitation

. Right to constitution remedies
. Right to property
Cultural and educational rights

69st amendment (1991)
. 73st Amendment(1992)
61st Amendment(1989)
. None of these

UOowPr UOW P> UOWP UOWP UOWP UOWEr UOWP UOwWP



15

16

17

18

19

20

The United States of America consist of

WhichArticle of Construction of India relates to the establishment of Finance Commission?

First amendments were passed by the congress on September 25,1789

Any person who has attained the age of majority may be elected to the Bundestag and
serves a

Fundamental liberties in Malaysian constitution are set out in

The French President is elected by

A. 48 states

C. 52 states
D. None of these

A. Article 279
B. Article 281

D. None of these
. Fourteen
. Four

. none

. 2 year term
. 3 year term

. None

. Articles 1 to 10
. Articles 5 to 10

. None of these
. National Assembly

. Senate
C. Electoral College

w» CTOWP» OTOWm» OO



