

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The French Constitutional Council comprises	A. 5 members B. 7 members C. 9 members D. None of these
2	Guild Socialists advocated the use of	A. Revolutionary methods B. Anarchical methods C. Constitutional and peaceful methods D. None of these
3	In the context of the Malaysian legal system , which of the following is the highest court in Malaysia?	A. Supreme Court B. Federal Court C. Apex Court D. None of these
4	The Indian president is elected for	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 7 years D. None of these
5	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
6	In the U.S,A the filibuster is a method used by	A. The congress to pressurize the President B. The President to prevent the introduction of Bill in the congress C. Members of the Senate to obstruct the passage of a Bill D. Judiciary to prevent Congress from passing Bill
7	The Reform Bill of 1867 was called "a Conservative Surrender"by	A. Randolph Spencer-Churhchill B. 1st Baron Ashbourne C. The third Marquess of Salisbury D. None
8	Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is	A. Integrity B. Reliability C. Competence D. All of the above
9	The Electoral College in US comprise	A. 535 Electors B. 538 Electors C. 541 Electors D. None of these
10	The white paper of 1 November, 1968 declared that on 1 August, 1968, the House of Lords consisted of 1062 members, in which Hereditary Peers by Succession were	A. 300 B. 200 C. 100 D. None of these
11	Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?	A. Less government B. Lower taxes C. Freedom of choice D. States' rights
12	According to Article 243 of the Indian Constitution , the Panchayats at the intermediate level may not be constituted in a State which has a population	A. Not exceeding 25 Lakhs B. Not exceeding 15 Lakhs C. Not exceeding 20 Lakhs D. None of these
13	Which one of the following is not a fundamental right in Indian Constitution?	A. Right against exploitation B. Right to constitution remedies C. Right to property D. Cultural and educational rights
14	Which Amendmentlead to the creation of Panchayat Raj?	A. 69st amendment (1991) B. 73st Amendment(1992) C. 61st Amendment(1989) D. None of these

15	The United States of America consist of	A. 48 states B. 50 states C. 52 states D. None of these
16	WhichArticle of Construction of India relates to the establishment of Finance Commission?	A. Article 279 B. Article 281 C. Article 280 D. None of these
17	Firstamendments were passed by the congress on September 25,1789	A. Ten B. Fourteen C. Four D. none
18	Any person who has attained the age of majority may be elected to the Bundestag and serves a	A. 2 year term B. 3 year term C. 4 year term D. None
19	Fundamental liberties in Malaysian constitution are set out in	A. Articles 1 to 10 B. Articles 5 to 10 C. Articles 5 to 13 D. None of these
20	The French President is elected by	A. National Assembly B. Senate C. Electoral College D. Direct popular vote